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Argentine Beef Promotion Institute

EXPORTERS GUIDE: ESTABLISHMENTS APPROVED TO EXPORT
ARGENTINE BEEF TO UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
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89 Mattievich S.A. Mario Haimovich mhaimovich@mattievich.com.ar
189 Importadora y Exportadora de la Patagonia S. A. | Martin Gonzalez mgonzalez@exsersa.com.ar

(La Andnima) Luis Garcia Argibay largibay@Iaanonima.com.ar
1301 | Arre Beef S.A. Carolina Mendoza carolina.mendoza@arrebeef.com
1352 | Santa Giulia S.A. Leonel Mariani |.mariani@santagiulia.com.ar
1920 | Frigorifico Rioplatense S.A.l.C.I.F. Juan Bisso jbisso@rioplatense.com
1989 | Coto C.I.C.S.A. Juan Manuel Castro jmcastro@coto.com.ar
2520 | Sociedad Anonima Carnes Pampeanas S.A. Santiago Escales santiagoescales@grupolequio.com
2531 Frigorifico General Pico S.A. Patricio Casiraghi pcasiraghi@frigopico.com
2830 | Catter Meat S.A. Ignacio Genes nacho.genes@grupocpc.com.ar
3270 | Frimsa S.A. Tomas Coelho tcoelho@frimsa.com.ar
3676 | Frigolar S.A. Pablo Hernandez hernandepablo@gmail.com
4555 | Importadora y Exportadora de la Martin Gonzalez mgonzalez@exsersa.com.ar

Patagonia S.A. (La Andnima) Luis Garcia Argibay largibay@laanonima.com.ar
5039 | Azul Natural Beef S.A. Carlos Diaz Delfino cdiazdelfino@devesa.com

Sergio De Vito sdevito@devesa.com

4121* | Bajo Cero S.A. Beatriz Niglia beatrz.niglia@bajocerosa.com

* Cold Store

Instituto de Promocion
I PCV de la Carne Vacuna
Argentina
Argentine Beef Promotion Institute
Esmeralda 130, piso 22, C1035ABD, E

Ciudad Autonoma de Buenos Aires, Argentina.
(+54-11) 4328-8152 / info@ipcva.com.ar

www.argentinebeef.org.ar
www.carneargentina.org.ar
WWWw.ipcva.com.ar




